Series FP01 Contactless Pushbuttons
In
di
ca
to
rs
A
cc

Photo Transistor
1 Single
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
Photo Interrupter
5 Unshaded (Shaded)
(Momentary
Operating Function)
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
FP0115CAC1FF
Housing
A Black
Round, Black Housing
Green Actuator
with Green LED
Single Photo Transistor with
Normally Unshaded
Photo Interrupter
LEDs
C Red
D Amber
F Green
Actuator Colors
B White
C Red
D Amber
F Green
FP01
Shape
C Round
Receptacle
C1 6-pin Socket
See Connector.
Connector
C2 Assembled Connector
with Wire Leads
* C3 Unassembled Connector
and Pins
No
Code No Connector
* Available in Americas only
Contact factory for custom options
1 5 C A C1 F F
HOUSING SHAPE & COLOR RECEPTACLE
Round Shape Black Housing 6-pin SocketC1
6 5 4 3 2 1
C A
Actuator Position Photo Interrupter Schematics
Model
Normal Down Unshaded Shaded LED connector pins are 5 & 6;
interrupter connector pins are
3-4 & 1-2.
FP0115
Single
Photo
Transistor
When shaded, the photo transistor momentarily activates
electrical function which signals the external device to
change its state.
ACTUATOR & INTERRUPTER
6 5
4 3
2 1
Normally Unshaded with
Momentary Shaded status
1 5